
YONEX-SUNRISE 22nd C.G. STATE SENIOR BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS-2023
Entries of MS - Main Draw
Date
29 Jul - 02 Aug 2023

City, Country
SURAJPUR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Aditya Das M 376 BALOD
2 Pranshu Sharma M 435 BBZR
3 Manas Bhattacharya M 348 BLS
4 Jasmeet Singh M 238 BSP
5 Yash Yogi M 322 BSP
6 Abhishek Mondalika Venkat M 212 DURG
7 Sumit Sahu M 803 KOR
8 Saket Sharma M 568 KRBA
9 Rudramani Yadav M 93 RGH
10 Ayush Makhija M 1775 RPR
11 Himanshu Gupta M 393 RPR
12 Jaiditya Pratap Singh M 55 RPR
13 Alison Thomas M 518 SRG
14 Prasiddh Goswami M 1401 SUJ
15 Aditya Ranjan Gupta M 1806 UCR
16 Ashmit Shrivastava M 1805 UCR
17 Rohit Singh M 1776 UCR
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YONEX-SUNRISE 22nd C.G. STATE SENIOR BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS-2023
Entries of MS - Qualifying
Date
29 Jul - 02 Aug 2023

City, Country
SURAJPUR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Pushpendra Kumar Patel M 1780 BBZR
2 Aditya Pandey M 343 BLS
3 Arnav Menon M 527 BLS
4 Aryan Singh M 1079 BLS
5 Dhiraj Khatri M 576 BLS
6 Divyashikar M 1061 BLS
7 Ishwar Vastrakar M 1048 BLS
8 Jai Jagyasi M 341 BLS
9 Jatin Mourya M 481 BLS
10 Krishnav Agrawal M 465 BLS
11 Luv Shrivas M 1194 BLS
12 Naman Bhagtani M 345 BLS
13 Rupesh Khalkho M 1060 BLS
14 Tushar Kesharwani M 829 BLS
15 Lokesh Kumar Gajendra M 1028 BSP
16 Rachit Sharma M 1460 BSP
17 Ugaash Biswas M 993 BSP
18 A.S. Mohammad Farhan M 1687 DURG
19 Aabhas Agrawal M 1681 DURG
20 Abhinav Agrawal M 1560 DURG
21 Pravesh Kumar Dhruw M 240 DURG
22 Satya Narayan Mandavi M 1538 DURG
23 Suyagya Chandak M 1303 DURG
24 Aman Kumar Yadav M 1173 KOR
25 Ashwin Mitra M 1282 KOR
26 Harbansh Singh M 428 KOR
27 Kushal Jaiswal M 1279 KOR
28 Pawan Patel M 1743 KOR
29 Priyam Singh M 1758 KOR
30 Aman Bharti M 1087 KRBA
31 Avinish Kumar Pathak M 961 KRBA
32 Gautam Kumar Sahu M 628 KRBA
33 Kshitjj  Ingle M 796 KRBA
34 Ramayan Jaiswal M 1879 KRBA
35 Digendra Ku Sahu M 876 MAH
36 Mehul Jain M 995 MAH
37 Karampal Gupta M 1920 RGH
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YONEX-SUNRISE 22nd C.G. STATE SENIOR BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS-2023
Entries of MS - Qualifying
Date
29 Jul - 02 Aug 2023

City, Country
SURAJPUR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
38 Suyash Agrawal M 923 RGH
39 Samarth Uikey M 1208 RPR
40 T.J.Mahemdra Paratp M 394 RPR
41 Varun Jain M 405 RPR
42 Vatsal Kedia M 1809 RPR
43 Anil Kumar M 254 SRG
44 Ankit Shrivastva M 500 SRG
45 Anshul Puri Goswami M 499 SRG
46 Anurag Gupta M 781 SRG
47 Ashish Sharma M 1418 SRG
48 Atharva Pratap Singh M 980 SRG
49 Ayush Xalxo M 1645 SRG
50 Himanshu Verma M 1754 SRG
51 Neel Kamal Mishra M 255 SRG
52 Prabhjeet Singh Chhabra M 184 SRG
53 Shrey Cyril Kujur M 1643 SRG
54 Vaibhav Jaiswal M 831 SRG
55 Pranav Nigam M 1944 SUJ
56 Sarthak Kant Thomas M 519 SUJ
57 Saurav Sahu M 1907 SUJ
58 Suryaprakash Prahapati M 1109 SUJ
59 Ajjarapu Dyva Ashish M 1948 UCR
60 Divyanshu Singh M 1319 UCR
61 Rounak Chauhan M 13 UCR
62 Sangeet Mishra M 354 UCR
63 Saurav Sahu M 1807 UCR
64 Vaibhav Jaiswal M 1949 UCR
65 Vivian Monson Thomas M 27 UCR
66 Yash Bhansali M 6 UCR
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YONEX-SUNRISE 22nd C.G. STATE SENIOR BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS-2023
Entries of MS - Reserve
Date
29 Jul - 02 Aug 2023

City, Country
SURAJPUR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Divyansh Tiwari M KOR
2 Gaurav Prakash M KOR
3 Aditya Singh Thakur M UCR
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YONEX-SUNRISE 22nd C.G. STATE SENIOR BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS-2023
Entries of WS - Main Draw
Date
29 Jul - 02 Aug 2023

City, Country
SURAJPUR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Mamta Banjare F 885 BBZR
2 Vanshika Shrivastava F 11 BLS
3 Ritika Dhruw F 1910 DMT
4 Rama Dutta F 249 DURG
5 Suhani Soni F 542 DURG
6 Mahi Sen F 1778 RPR
7 Ayushi Diwan F 188 SRG
8 Jayantika Rathore F 1779 UCR
9 Karishma Khardikar F 1229 UCR
10 Tanoo Chandra F 98 UCR
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YONEX-SUNRISE 22nd C.G. STATE SENIOR BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS-2023
Entries of WS - Qualifying
Date
29 Jul - 02 Aug 2023

City, Country
SURAJPUR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Rounak Soni F 1155 BLS
2 Devanshi Patel F 1744 KOR
3 Mahi Sen F 1778 RPR
4 Shweta Pardeshi F 571 RPR
5 Arya Singh F 171 SRG
6 Sanshrita Kumari F 1501 SRG
7 Hiral Chauhan F 1756 UCR
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YONEX-SUNRISE 22nd C.G. STATE SENIOR BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS-2023
Entries of WS - Reserve
Date
29 Jul - 02 Aug 2023

City, Country
SURAJPUR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Amulya Gupta F KOR
2 Shraddha Ghosh F KOR
3 Prerna Singh F SUJ
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YONEX-SUNRISE 22nd C.G. STATE SENIOR BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS-2023
Entries of MD - Main Draw
Date
29 Jul - 02 Aug 2023

City, Country
SURAJPUR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Abhishek Mondalika Venkat M 212 DURG

Prabhjeet Singh Chhabra M 184 SRG
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YONEX-SUNRISE 22nd C.G. STATE SENIOR BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS-2023
Entries of MD - Qualifying
Date
29 Jul - 02 Aug 2023

City, Country
SURAJPUR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Aditya Das M 376 BALOD

Anshuman Shukla M 459 BJP
2 Arnav Menon M 527 BLS

Dhiraj Khatri M 576 BLS
3 Divyashikar M 1061 BLS

Ishwar Vastrakar M 1048 BLS
4 Ishu Roy M 591 BLS

Jai Jagyasi M 341 BLS
5 Jatin Mourya M 481 BLS

Pranshu Sharma M 435 BBZR
6 Krishnav Agrawal M 465 BLS

Samarth Uikey M 1208 RPR
7 Lokesh Kumar Gajendra M 1028 BSP

Rachit Sharma M 1460 BSP
8 Aabhas Agrawal M 1681 DURG

Suyagya Chandak M 1303 DURG
9 Abhinav Agrawal M 1560 DURG

Ugaash Biswas M 993 BSP
10 Pravesh Kumar Dhruw M 240 DURG

Vikrant Sharma M 241 DURG
11 Satya Narayan Mandavi M 1538 DURG

Saurav Sahu M 1907 SUJ
12 Harbansh Singh M 428 KOR

Priyam Singh M 1758 KOR
13 Naveen Mitra M 793 KOR

Sumit Sahu M 803 KOR
14 Prakash Sahu M 811 KOR

T.J.Mahemdra Paratp M 394 RPR
15 Aman Bharti M 1087 KRBA

Kshitjj  Ingle M 796 KRBA
16 Gautam Kumar Sahu M 628 KRBA

Saket Sharma M 568 KRBA
17 Aditya Nair M 62 RPR

Jaiditya Pratap Singh M 55 RPR
18 K Hemant M 441 RPR

Varun Jain M 405 RPR
19 Alison Thomas M 518 SRG
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YONEX-SUNRISE 22nd C.G. STATE SENIOR BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS-2023
Entries of MD - Qualifying
Date
29 Jul - 02 Aug 2023

City, Country
SURAJPUR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
Harshit Shukla M 186 SRG

20 Anil Kumar M 254 SRG
Neel Kamal Mishra M 255 SRG

21 Ankit Shrivastva M 500 SRG
Anshul Puri Goswami M 499 SRG

22 Himanshu Verma M 1754 SRG
Jivesh Gupta M 604 SRG

23 Abhinav Nigam M 1942 SUJ
Pranav Nigam M 1944 SUJ

24 Prasiddh Goswami M 1401 SUJ
Suryaprakash Prahapati M 1109 SUJ

25 Aditya Ranjan Gupta M 1806 UCR
Jasmeet Singh M 238 BSP

26 Ajjarapu Dyva Ashish M 1948 UCR
Vaibhav Jaiswal M 1949 UCR

27 Manish Gupta M 1755 UCR
Sourabh Singh M 511 SUJ

28 Rohit Singh M 1776 UCR
Swapnil Sagar M 1890 KOR
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YONEX-SUNRISE 22nd C.G. STATE SENIOR BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS-2023
Entries of MD - Reserve
Date
29 Jul - 02 Aug 2023

City, Country
SURAJPUR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Divyansh Tiwari M KOR

Kushal Jaiswal M 1279 KOR
2 Abhimanyu M SUJ

Anuj Gupta M SUJ
3 Hemant Kujur M SUJ

Virendra Yadav M SUJ
4 Prince Gupta M SUJ

Syed Faizanemustafa M SUJ
5 Aditya Singh Thakur M UCR

Divyanshu Singh M 1319 UCR
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YONEX-SUNRISE 22nd C.G. STATE SENIOR BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS-2023
Entries of WD - Main Draw
Date
29 Jul - 02 Aug 2023

City, Country
SURAJPUR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Harshita Agrawal F 59 RPR

Karishma Khardikar F 1229 UCR
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YONEX-SUNRISE 22nd C.G. STATE SENIOR BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS-2023
Entries of WD - Qualifying
Date
29 Jul - 02 Aug 2023

City, Country
SURAJPUR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Juhi Dewangan F 1150 DURG

Tanya Malik F 388 RPR
2 Rama Dutta F 249 DURG

Suhani Soni F 542 DURG
3 Mahi Sen F 1778 RPR

Rashi Mall F 401 RPR
4 Shweta Pardeshi F 571 RPR

Vanshika Shrivastava F 11 BLS
5 Arya Singh F 171 SRG

Sanshrita Kumari F 1501 SRG
6 Ayushi Diwan F 188 SRG

Laxmi Manjhi F 702 BJP
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YONEX-SUNRISE 22nd C.G. STATE SENIOR BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS-2023
Entries of XD - Main Draw
Date
29 Jul - 02 Aug 2023

City, Country
SURAJPUR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Sujey Tamboli 442 RPR

Tanya Malik F 388 RPR
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YONEX-SUNRISE 22nd C.G. STATE SENIOR BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS-2023
Entries of XD - Qualifying
Date
29 Jul - 02 Aug 2023

City, Country
SURAJPUR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Vinay Devangan 767 BBZR

Mamta Banjare F 885 BBZR
2 Dhiraj Khatri M 576 BLS

Vanshika Shrivastava F 11 BLS
3 Ugaash Biswas M 993 BSP

Aditi Agrawal 1556 DURG
4 Abhishek Mondalika Venkat M 212 DURG

Rama Dutta F 249 DURG
5 Venkat Gaurav Prasad 1880 DURG

Juhi Dewangan F 1150 DURG
6 Swapnil Sagar M 1890 KOR

Aastha Yadav 1108 BSTR
7 Aditya Nair M 62 RPR

Hiral Chauhan F 1756 UCR
8 Ayush Makhija M 1775 RPR

Harshita Agrawal F 59 RPR
9 Himanshu Gupta M 393 RPR

Jayantika Rathore F 1779 UCR
10 K Hemant M 441 RPR

Shweta Pardeshi F 571 RPR
11 Himanshu Verma M 1754 SRG

Ayushi Diwan F 188 SRG
12 Sarthak Kant Thomas M 519 SUJ

Sanshrita Kumari F 1501 SRG
13 Rohit Singh M 1776 UCR

Mahi Sen F 1778 RPR
14 Saurav Sahu M 1807 UCR

Tanoo Chandra F 98 UCR
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YONEX-SUNRISE 22nd C.G. STATE SENIOR BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS-2023
Entries of XD - Reserve
Date
29 Jul - 02 Aug 2023

City, Country
SURAJPUR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Ashwin Mitra M 1282 KOR

Shraddha Ghosh F KOR
2 Saurav Sahu M 1907 SUJ

Prerna Singh F SUJ
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